NILES CITY COUNCIL May 4, 2022 AGENDA

FIRST READING

- 1. Draft No. 92-22 to be brought to the floor for the first time: A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE SUBMISSION OF GRANT APPLICATIONS FOR FY 2022 AND 2023 GRANTS UNDER THE CDBG COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ALLOCATION PROGRAM (PUBLIC GROUNDS AND IMPROVEMENTS COMMITTEES- DEVORICH AND LASTIC)
- 2. Draft No. 93-22 to be brought to the floor for the first time: AN ORDINANCE ACCEPTING THE ANNEXATION OF CERTAIN PROPERTY IN HOWLAND TOWNSHIP TO THE CITY OF NILES; AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY (COUNCIL AS A WHOLE- ALL MEMBERS)
- 3. Draft No. 94-22 to be brought to the floor for the first time: AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING MONTHLY CASH TRANSFERS; AND, DECLARING AN EMERGENCY (FINANCE COMMITTEE- SMITH)
- Draft No. 95-22 to be brought to the floor for the first time:
 A RESOLUTION ADOPTING AMENDED COUNCIL RULES, AND
 DECLARING AN EMERGENCY (COUNCIL AS A WHOLE- ALL MEMBERS)
- 5. Draft No. 96-22 to be brought to the floor for the first time: A RESOLUTION APPROVING THE LABOR AGREEMENTS BETWEEN THE CITY OF NILES AND THE OHIO PATROLMEN'S BENEVOLENT ASSOCIATION (DISPATCHERS); AND, DECLARING AN EMERGENCY (COUNCIL AS A WHOLE- ALL MEMBERS)